
DZIEWCZĘTA

WYŚCIG  AUSTRALIJSKI

1 Gudanowska Zuzanna 2b

2 Dąbek Amelia 2b

3 Falkowska Łucja 2b

4 Bardońska Wiktoria 2c

5 Zocholl Agatka 2c

6 Sidorowicz Wiktoria 2b

7 Szmyt Aleksandra 2c

8 Kozikowska Natalia 1c

9 Kęska Karolina 2b

10 Szpica Julia 1c

11 Biniek Aniela 1c

12 Kuptz Klaudia 1c

13 Rosińska Lena 2a

14 Wittbrodt Nikola 1c

15 Boszko Joanna 1c

16 Walendziak Mieczysława 1d

CHŁOPCY

WYŚCIG  AUSTRALIJSKI

1 Forkasiewicz Kamil 3b

2 Górniak Mateusz 2b

3 Wiśniewski Paweł 2c

4 Trendel Ksawery 2b

5 Kowalski Szymon 2a

6 Kurpios Grzegorz 3a

7 Tyszko Jan 2b

8 Jasiak Bartosz 1c

9 Potrykus Aleksander 0b

10 Wierzbicki Wojciech 1c

11 Kawałek Wiktor 1b

12 Mikrus Mieczysław 1d



DZIEWCZĘTA

16 m stylem dowolnym

1 Zocholl Agatka 2c 00:14,91

2 Falkowska Łucja 2b 00:15,49

3 Sidorowicz Wiktoria 2b 00:16,54

4 Kęska Karolina 2b 00:17,84

5 Dąbek Amelia 2b 00:19,32

6 Gudanowska Zuzanna 2b 00:20,06

7 Szmyt Aleksandra 2c 00:20,14

8 Bardońska Wiktoria 2c 00:20,92

9 Szpica Julia 1c 00:24,91

10 Kuptz Klaudia 1c 00:27,35

12 Kozikowska Natalia 1c 00:28,11

13 Rosińska Lena 2a 00:29,46

14 Biniek Aniela 1c 00:30,72

15 Wittbrodt Nikola 1c 00:38,11

16 Walendziak Mieczysława 1d 00:44,12

CHŁOPCY

16 m stylem dowolnym

1 Forkasiewicz Kamil 3b 0:11,95

2 Górniak Mateusz 2b 0:13,66

3 Wiśniewski Paweł 2c 0:16,36

4 Kowalski Szymon 2a 0:18,40

5 Trendel Ksawery 2b 0:19,35

6 Kurpios Grzegorz 3a 0:20,82

7 Kawałek Wiktor 1b 0:27,99

8 Tyszko Jan 2b 0:30,75

10 Potrykus Aleksander 0b 0:43,00

11 Mikrus Mieczysław 1d 00:47,90


